
1
5
9
 

53

3937

1
0
8

 t
o

 1
1
4

41

9
2
  

 9
4
 

9
2
  

9
4

9 

3 

D
 A

 R
 G

 A
 N

   C
 R

 E
 S

 C
 E

 N
 T

 

D A R G A N   R O A D 

D A R G A N   R O A D 

ESS 

Warehouse 

Tks 

Depot 

S
 h

 i  n
 g

 l e
 

Depot 

Weighbridge
Weighbridge 

Works 

ESS 

Tank

Bank

Conveyor

Tks 

LB

ESS 

WB

Scale 1:2500
sw

Appendix 3 - Site Location Plan

Landfill Gas Electric 
Power Plant

Possible Anaerobic Digestion Site

Dargan Road

Waste Transfer Station


